CLIENTNAME
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S

SALE REP

S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,5S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,5S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,5S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,S36484,5S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b

TRADE DATE TRADE TIME

20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210531
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210601
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210602
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210603
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604

2021-05-31 09:
2021-05-31 09:
2021-05-31 09:
2021-05-31 10:
2021-05-31 11:
2021-05-31 11:
2021-05-31 13:
2021-05-31 13:
2021-05-31 14:
2021-05-31 15:
2021-05-31 15:
2021-05-31 15:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-05-31 16:
2021-06-01 09:
2021-06-01 10:
2021-06-01 10:
2021-06-01 10:
2021-06-01 10:
2021-06-01 11:
2021-06-01 11:
2021-06-01 11:
2021-06-01 11:
2021-06-01 11:
2021-06-01 13:
2021-06-01 14:
2021-06-01 14:
2021-06-01 14:
2021-06-01 14:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-01 16:
2021-06-02 09:
2021-06-02 10:
2021-06-02 11:
2021-06-02 11:
2021-06-02 12:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-02 15:
2021-06-03 09:
2021-06-03 10:
2021-06-03 10:
2021-06-03 10:
2021-06-03 13:
2021-06-03 13:
2021-06-03 14:
2021-06-03 14:
2021-06-03 15:
2021-06-03 15:
2021-06-03 15:
2021-06-03 15:
2021-06-03 16:
2021-06-03 16:
2021-06-03 16:
2021-06-04 09:
2021-06-04 09:
2021-06-04 11:
2021-06-04 11:
2021-06-04 11:
2021-06-04 12:
2021-06-04 12:

20:24
20:24
25:42
00:14
38:14
45:23
45:19
45:19
01:28
48:00
48:00
48:00
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:05
20:05
15:11
49:05
52:12
52:12
52:12
23:46
34:29
34:29
39:20
47:02
30:45
09:42
09:42
22:31
22:31
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
14:43
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:09
15:09
29:07
15:00
12:48
42:47
39:22
30:34
38:33
38:33
38:33
38:33
38:33
45:43
20:50
30:39
30:39
51:28
51:28
05:17
31:14
11:12
34:40
53:44
53:44
13:03
13:03
13:03
51:52
51:52
55:31
55:31
55:31
58:05
58:05

MARKET
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF

VENUE ID
XOSL-B-L6L50vJc-00
XOSL-B-L6L50vJh-00
XOSL-B-L6L5QG2V-00
XOSL-B-L6L5YX5R-00
XOSL-B-L6L5xcjf-00
XOSL-B-L6L5zQAQ-00
XOSL-B-L6L6TcHW-00
XOSL-B-L6L6TcI1-00
XOSL-B-L6L6XgJy-00
XOSL-B-L6L6YVEf-00
XOSL-B-L6L6YVEK-00
XOSL-B-L6L6yVE0-00
XOSL-B-L6L76Zgh-00
XOSL-B-L6L76ZgM-00
XOSL-B-L6L76Zqo-00
XOSL-B-L6L76ZgS-00
XOSL-B-L6L76Zqgs-00
XOSL-B-L6L76Z2gZ-00
XOSL-B-L6LBE8QG-00
XOSL-B-L6LBbIzN-00
XOSL-B-L6LBcYk5-00
XOSL-B-L6LBcYk8-00
XOSL-B-L6LBcYkG-00
XOSL-B-L6LBkVID-00
XOSL-B-L6LBNnCnd-00
XOSL-B-L6LBNCnZ-00
XOSL-B-L6LBoQPw-00
XOSL-B-L6LBgMgO-00
XOSL-B-L6LCGTZr-00
XOSL-B-L6LCQHJ4-00
XOSL-B-L6LCQHJI8-00
XOSL-B-L6LCTVO4-00
XOSL-B-L6LCTVO8-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvkse-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksJ-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksl-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksN-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksp-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksR-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksU-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksw-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvksY-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvra0-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvra4-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvraB-01
XOSL-B-L6LCvrac-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvraF-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvraQ-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvraY-00
XOSL-B-L6LCvrZw-00
XOSL-B-L6LH8AVV-00
XOSL-B-L6LHJiiA-00
XOSL-B-L6LHYGrK-00
XOSL-B-L6LHfone-00
XOSL-B-L6LHu41b-00
XOSL-B-L6LIbAFK-00
XOSL-B-L6LIdAuc-00
XOSL-B-L6LIdAug-00
XOSL-B-L6LIdAuk-00
XOSL-B-L6LIdAuUNn-00
XOSL-B-L6LIdAuy-00
XOSL-B-L6LN2s7u-00
XOSL-B-L6LNBIEP-00
XOSL-B-L6LNEBPJ-00
XOSL-B-L6LNEBPO-00
XOSL-B-L6L02jzo-00
XOSL-B-L6LO2jzt-00
XOSL-B-L6LO6DbV-00
XOSL-B-L6LOCkiID-00
XOSL-B-L6LOMoTY-00
XOSL-B-L6LOSiq0-00
XOSL-B-L6LOXWSo-
XOSL-B-L6LOXWSs-00
XOSL-B-L6LOcNxg-00
XOSL-B-L6LOcNxv-00
XOSL-B-L6LOcNy1-00
XOSL-B-L6LSuwbl-00
XOSL-B-L6LSuwbN-00
XOSL-B-L6LTQ4kE-00
XOSL-B-L6LTQ4kI-00
XOSL-B-L6LTQ4kP-00
XOSL-B-L6LTfpEg-00
XOSL-B-L6LTfpEI-00

BUY SELL

ISIN

DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263

QUANTITY
76,00
82,00
96,00

206,00
502,00
400,00
155,00
177,00
206,00
126,00
237,00
448,00
8,00
28,00
25,00
14,00
193,00
21,00
64,00
69,00
146,00
17,00
64,00
180,00
37,00
340,00
100,00
190,00
110,00
202,00
167,00
179,00
31,00
39,00
100,00
26,00
100,00
74,00
39,00
61,00
126,00
61,00
18,00
82,00
18,00
109,00
82,00
18,00
51,00
100,00
230,00
183,00
145,00
207,00
229,00
281,00
51,00
131,00
44,00
41,00
48,00
315,00
143,00
216,00
61,00
190,00
236,00
147,00
47,00
126,00
171,00
170,00
281,00
10,00
211,00
176,00
45,00
32,00
231,00
217,00
394,00
60,00
86,00

PRICE
96,20
95,90
95,30
96,00
95,20
95,20
95,30
95,30
95,20
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
95,00
96,50
96,50
96,40
96,40
96,40
96,40
96,30
96,30
95,70
95,70
96,40
98,30
98,30
97,80
97,80
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,30
97,40
97,40
97,40
97,50
97,40
97,40
97,40
97,40
98,20
98,50
98,00
98,00
98,40
98,30
98,30
98,30
98,30
98,30
98,30

100,20

102,00

100,60

100,60

100,00

100,00

100,00

100,40

100,60

101,60

101,40

100,20

102,20

102,20

102,20

102,00

102,00

103,00

103,00

103,00

103,20

103,20

CCy
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

TOTAL
7.311,20
7.863,80
9.148,80

19.776,00
47.790,40
38.080,00
14.771,50
16.868,10
19.611,20
11.970,00
22.515,00
42.560,00

760,00
2.660,00
2.375,00
1.330,00

18.335,00
1.995,00
6.176,00
6.658,50

14.074,40
1.638,80
6.169,60

17.352,00
3.563,10

32.742,00
9.570,00

18.183,00

10.604,00

19.856,60

16.416,10

17.506,20
3.031,80
3.794,70
9.730,00
2.529,80
9.730,00
7.200,20
3.794,70
5.935,30

12.259,80
5.935,30
1.753,20
7.986,80
1.753,20

10.627,50
7.986,80
1.753,20
4.967,40
9.740,00

22.586,00

18.025,50

14.210,00

20.286,00

22.533,60

27.622,30
5.013,30

12.877,30
4.325,20
4.030,30
4.718,40

31.563,00

14.586,00

21.729,60
6.136,60

19.000,00

23.600,00

14.700,00
4.718,80

12.675,60

17.373,60

17.238,00

28.156,20
1.022,00

21.564,20

17.987,20
4.590,00
3.264,00

23.793,00

22.351,00

40.582,00
6.192,00
8.875,20



Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S
Asetek A/S

S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
$03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,58967b
S03225,536484,S8967b
S03225,536484,58967b

20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604
20210604

2021-06-04 13:
2021-06-04 13:
2021-06-04 13:
2021-06-04 13:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:
2021-06-04 16:

44
144
144
144
120
120
120
120
120
120
120
51
151
51
:51
51
51
123
123
123
123
123
123
134

XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF
XOFF

XOSL-B-L6LTIHHX-00
XOSL-B-L6LTIHI1-00
XOSL-B-L6LTIHI9-00
XOSL-B-L6LTIHIH-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU8q-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU8uU-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU91-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU99-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU9H-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU9M-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTU9T-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvb-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvD-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvi-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvI-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvM-00
XOSL-B-L6LUTrvT-00
XOSL-B-L6LUU076-00
XOSL-B-L6LUUO7A-00
XOSL-B-L6LUUO7E-00
XOSL-B-L6LUUO7L-00
XOSL-B-L6LUU070-00
XOSL-B-L6LUU07S-00
XOSL-B-L6LUU31T-00

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

Buy

DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DK0060477263
DKO0060477263
DKO0060477263

17,00
24,00
24,00
188,00
35,00
19,00
46,00
13,00
29,00
26,00
24,00
48,00
8,00
2,00
422,00
24,00
28,00
59,00
41,00
17,00
83,00
100,00
100,00
58,00

104,20
104,20
104,20
104,20
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60
104,60

NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK
NOK

1.771,40
2.500,80
2.500,80
19.589,60
3.661,00
1.987,40
4.811,60
1.359,80
3.033,40
2.719,60
2.510,40
5.020,80
836,80
209,20
44.141,20
2.510,40
2.928,80
6.171,40
4.288,60
1.778,20
8.681,80
10.460,00
10.460,00
6.066,80



